
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  T1   Richmond 321  314       635  +59 
T1  T1   Navy 321  314       635  +59 
4  3   Bucknell 330  317       647  +71 
3  4   Boston University 325  326       651  +75 
5  5   Lehigh University 335  322       657  +81 

6  6   Holy Cross, Collegeof  354  353       707  +131 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Morgan Frazier  Navy  74  78       152  +8   
T3 2   Katie Childers  Bucknell  79  75       154  +10   
5 3   Sophie DiPetrillo  Richmond  80  76       156  +12   

T6 T4   Annie Collom  Richmond  81  77       158  +14   
2 T4   Zhangcheng Guo  Boston University  77  81       158  +14   

T18 T6   Angela Ding  Lehigh University  84  75       159  +15   
T3 T6   Lizzie Reedy  Richmond  79  80       159  +15   
T10 8   Christine McDonnell  Navy  82  78       160  +16   
T10 9   Reagan Jahn  Lehigh University  82  79       161  +17   
T6 T10   Isabella Rusher  Richmond  81  81       162  +18   
T15 T10   Megan Carter  Boston University  83  79       162  +18   
T23 T10   Lindsay Dodovich  Bucknell  86  76       162  +18   
T6 T10   Elsa Diaz  Richmond  81  81       162  +18   
T15 14   Elizabeth Parks  Navy  83  80       163  +19   
T25 T15   Christine Walker  Navy  87  78       165  +21   
T6 T15   Phyllis Tang  Boston University  81  84       165  +21   
T15 T17   Erin Holmes  Bucknell  83  84       167  +23   
T10 T17   Legare Augenstein  Navy  82  85       167  +23   
T18 T17   Abby Parsons  Boston University  84  83       167  +23   
T18 T17   Megan Moylan  Lehigh University  84  83       167  +23   
T23 T21   Anna Dailey  Bucknell  86  82       168  +24   
T10 T21   Casey Morrow  Bucknell  82  86       168  +24   
T21 T21   Katerina Doleckova  Boston University  85  83       168  +24   
T21 24   Minuette Laessig  Lehigh University  85  85       170  +26   
T25 T25   Lauren Schonewolf  Holy Cross, College of  87  84       171  +27   
T10 T25   Jackie Gonzalez  Holy Cross, College of  82  89       171  +27   
28 27   Alexis Browne  Lehigh University  89  85       174  +30   

T25 28   Meredith Langs  Bucknell  87  88       175  +31   
29 29   Emily Rodricks  Holy Cross, College of  92  87       179  +35   

T32 30   Rebecca Markunas  Lehigh University  94  86       180  +36   
T30 31   Maxine Harney  Holy Cross, College of  93  93       186  +42   
T32 32   Maddy Belden  Holy Cross, College of  94  94       188  +44   
35 33   Lindsay Sullivan  Holy Cross, College of  102  100       202  +58   

T30 -    Ally Steffen  Richmond  93  D       -     -      
T32 -    Jane Moon  Navy  94  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Richmond 321 314 635

3 Sophie DiPetrillo (2) 80 76 156

T4 Annie Collom (4) 81 77 158

T6 Lizzie Reedy (3) 79 80 159

T10 Elsa Diaz (1) 81 81 162

T10 Isabella Rusher (6) 81 81 162

34 Ally Steffen (5) 93 0 93

T1 Navy 321 314 635

1 Morgan Frazier (1) 74 78 152

8 Christine McDonnell (2) 82 78 160

14 Elizabeth Parks (6) 83 80 163

T15 Christine Walker (3) 87 78 165

T17 Legare Augenstein (4) 82 85 167

35 Jane Moon (5) 94 0 94

3 Bucknell 330 317 647

2 Katie Childers (3) 79 75 154

T10 Lindsay Dodovich (1) 86 76 162

T17 Erin Holmes (5) 83 84 167

T21 Casey Morrow (2) 82 86 168

T21 Anna Dailey (6) 86 82 168

28 Meredith Langs (4) 87 88 175

4 Boston University 325 326 651

T4 Zhangcheng Guo (3) 77 81 158

T10 Megan Carter (5) 83 79 162

T15 Phyllis Tang (1) 81 84 165

T17 Abby Parsons (4) 84 83 167

T21 Katerina Doleckova (2) 85 83 168

5 Lehigh University 335 322 657

T6 Angela Ding (4) 84 75 159

9 Reagan Jahn (1) 82 79 161

T17 Megan Moylan (2) 84 83 167

24 Minuette Laessig (3) 85 85 170

27 Alexis Browne (5) 89 85 174

30 Rebecca Markunas (6) 94 86 180

6 Holy Cross, College of 354 353 707

T25 Jackie Gonzalez (1) 82 89 171

T25 Lauren Schonewolf (3) 87 84 171

29 Emily Rodricks (5) 92 87 179

31 Maxine Harney (2) 93 93 186

32 Maddy Belden (4) 94 94 188

33 Lindsay Sullivan (6) 102 100 202

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 




